
R-290 Self-Contained Cases
Self-service mobile Second Nature® Natural Refrigerated R-290 cases.

Photo may depict options not included on standard models.

HSC-SC

R-290 
Products



Self-Contained R - 2 9 0

•	Plug-n-play cases are a great option for quick and easy 
change-outs in a store with very minimal shopping disruption.

•	Self-contained cases come with a cord and plug.

•	No piping of refrigeration lines needed.

Small Changes 
BIG Impact!



Benefits of Using R-290 Instead of an HFC Refrigerant
	
•	Less energy used (20-50% energy savings)
•	A simpler, more reliable refrigeration system
•	Drastically lower Global Warming Potential                                             

(3 GWP vs. 1,300+ for standard HFCs) 



32 in
[81.3 cm]

32 in
[81.3 cm]

32 in
[81.3 cm]

8 in
[20.4 cm]
INTERIOR
HEIGHT

LOAD LIMIT

23 1/4 in
[59.0 cm]

39 1/2 in
[100.3 cm]

CASE
HEIGHT

18 3/4 in
[47.7 cm]

22 in
[53 cm]

Self-Contained R - 2 9 0

26 1/4 in
[66.7 cm]

45 7/8 in
[116.5 cm]

45 7/8 in
[116.5 cm]

34 3/4 in
 [88.3 cm]

20 1/8 in
[51.1 cm]

40 in
[101.6 cm]

CASE
HEIGHT

52 13/16 in
[134.1 cm]

LOAD LIMIT 6 in
[15.2 cm]
INTERIOR
HEIGHT

MIDA Refrigerated 4’X4’ & 4’X8’
Single-deck Display

Please consult Hillphoenix Engineering Reference Manual 
for dimensions, plan views and technical specifications.  
Specifications are subject to change without notice.

Designed for optimal performance in store environments where 
temperatures and humidity do not exceed 75°F and 55% R.H.

POWER SUPPLY

COMPRESSOR COMPARTMENT
(AIRFLOW BACK TO FRONT)

40 in
 [101.6 cm]

 FRAME

5 1/2 in
 [14.0 cm]

PLEX

31 in
 [78.7 cm]

45 9/16 in
 [115.7 cm]

 PLEX

8 in
 [20.3 cm]

40 3/4 in
 [103.5 cm]

 WOOD

5 in
 [12.7 cm]

26 13/16 in
 [68.1 cm]
 PRODUCT

 STOP

8 in
 [20.3 cm]

31 in
 [78.7 cm]

PLEX

FRONT OF CASE

CL

27 in
 [68.6 cm]
 TOEKICK

34 1/2 in
 [87.6 cm]
OVERALL

34 1/2 in
 [87.6 cm]

3" CRITICAL TEMP LOAD LIMIT

6" NON-CRITICAL TEMP LOAD LIMIT

OB-SC Refrigerated 1, 2, 4 Bins
Single-deck Display

MIDA Refrigerated 3’X3’
Single-deck Display

OB-SC-1 Bin



FRONT OF CASE

CL

[92.7 cm]   {3’ case}36 1/2 in
[92.7 cm]   {2’ case}24 1/2 in

[123.2 cm] {4’ case}48 1/2 in
[184.2 cm] {6’ case}72 1/2 in

1 in
 [2.5 cm]

31 15/16 in
 [81.2 cm]

40 11/16 in
 [103.4 cm]

1 in
 [2.6 cm]

POWER CORD WITH PLUG

TOEKICK

31 15/16 in
 [81.1 cm]

40 11/16 in
 [103.4 cm]

ELECTRICAL RACEWAYCOMPRESSOR COMPARTMENT
(AIRFLOW FRONT TO BACK)

17 3/4 in
 [45.2 cm]

26 7/8 in
 [68.2 cm]

LOAD LIMIT

30 15/16 in
 [78.5 cm]

21 3/16 in
 [53.8 cm]

VISUAL
DISPLAY9 in

 [22.8 cm]

10 1/4 in
 [26.1 cm]
INTERIOR
HEIGHT

40 in
 [101.6 cm]

CASE
HEIGHT

1 in
 [2.5 cm]

TOEKICK

24 3/4 in
 [62.8 cm]

33 11/16 in
 [85.5 cm]

1 in
 [2.6 cm]

POWER CORD WITH PLUG

24 13/16 in
 [63.1 cm]

33 11/16 in
 [85.5 cm]

ELECTRICAL RACEWAY

17 3/4 in
 [45.1 cm]

26 7/8 in
 [68.3 cm]

LOAD LIMIT

22 1/2 in
 [57.1 cm]

VISUAL
DISPLAY

23 7/8 in
 [60.6 cm]

9 in
 [22.8 cm]

16 7/8 in
 [42.9 cm]
INTERIOR
HEIGHT

46 1/2 in
 [118.1 cm]

CASE
HEIGHT

COMPRESSOR COMPARTMENT
(AIRFLOW FRONT TO BACK)

FRONT OF CASE

CL
[92.7 cm]   {3’ case}36 1/2 in
[123.2 cm] {4’ case}48 1/2 in

[62.2 cm]   {2’ case}24 1/2 in

HS 40”H x 40-11/16”D
Refrigerated 2’, 3’, 4’ & 6’
Single-deck Display                   

FRONT OF CASE

CL
[92.7 cm]   {3’ case}36 1/2 in
[123.2 cm] {4’ case}48 1/2 in

[62.2 cm]   {2’ case}24 1/2 in

TOEKICK

1 in
 [2.5 cm]

31 13/16 in
 [80.7 cm]

40 11/16 in
 [103.3 cm]

1 in
 [2.6 cm]

POWER CORD WITH PLUG

ELECTRICAL RACEWAYCOMPRESSOR COMPARTMENT
(AIRFLOW FRONT TO BACK)

17 3/4 in
 [45.1 cm]

26 7/8 in
 [68.3 cm]

LOAD LIMIT

30 7/8 in
 [78.4 cm]

26 1/2 in
 [67.3 cm]

VISUAL
DISPLAY

9 in
 [22.8 cm]

46 1/2 in
 [118.1 cm]

CASE
HEIGHT

31 13/16 in
 [80.8 cm]

40 11/16 in
 [103.3 cm]

16 7/8 in
 [42.9 cm]
INTERIOR
HEIGHT

1 in
 [2.5 cm]

[184.2 cm] {6’ case}72 1/2 in

[92.7 cm]   {3’ case}36 1/2 in
[123.2 cm] {4’ case}48 1/2 in

[62.2 cm]   {2’ case}24 1/2 in

37 3/16 in
 [94.5 cm]

46 in
 [116.8 cm]

1 in
 [2.6 cm]

POWER CORD WITH PLUG

TOEKICK

37 3/16 in
 [94.5 cm]

46 in
 [116.8 cm]

17 3/4 in
 [45.2 cm]

26 7/8 in
 [68.3 cm]

ELECTRICAL RACEWAY

17 1/4 in
 [43.9 cm]
INTERIOR
HEIGHT

46 1/2 in
 [118.1 cm]

CASE
HEIGHT

9 in
 [22.8 cm]

36 5/16 in
 [92.2 cm]

29 9/16 in
 [75.1 cm]

VISUAL
DISPLAY

COMPRESSOR COMPARTMENT
(AIRFLOW FRONT TO BACK)

LOAD LIMIT

FRONT OF CASE

CL

Please consult Hillphoenix Engineering Reference Manual 
for dimensions, plan views and technical specifications.  
Specifications are subject to change without notice.

Designed for optimal performance in store environments where 
temperatures and humidity do not exceed 75°F and 55% R.H.

HS 46-1/2”H x 33-11/16”D
Refrigerated 3’ & 4’ 
Single-deck Display                   

HS 46-1/2”H x 40-11/16”D
Refrigerated 3’ & 4’
Single-deck Display                   

HS 46-1/2”H x 46”D
Refrigerated 2’, 3’, 4’ & 6’
Single-deck Display                   
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FRONT OF CASE

CL
1 in

 [2.5 cm][123.2 cm] {4’ case}48 1/2 in
[184.2 cm] {6’ case}72 1/2 in

42 in
 [106.7 cm]

33 in
 [83.9 cm]

7 13/16 in
 [19.8 cm]

23 1/8 in
 [58.7 cm]

TOEKICK

33 in
 [83.8 cm]

POWER CORD WITH PLUG

42 in
 [106.7 cm]

10 in
 [25.4 cm]

14 in
 [35.6 cm]

30 in
 [76.3 cm]

18 in
 [45.7 cm]

LOAD LIMIT

31 1/8 in
 [79.0 cm]

VISUAL
DISPLAY

19 5/16 in
 [49.1 cm]

26 9/16 in
 [67.5 cm]
INTERIOR
HEIGHT54 in

 [137.2 cm]
CASE

HEIGHT

COMPRESSOR COMPARTMENT
(AIRFLOW BACK TO FRONT)

PF-SC Refrigerated  4’ & 6’
Multi-deck Display

Please consult Hillphoenix Engineering Reference Manual 
for dimensions, plan views and technical specifications.  
Specifications are subject to change without notice.

Designed for optimal performance in store environments where 
temperatures and humidity do not exceed 75°F and 55% R.H.

FRONT OF CASE

CL
[62.2 cm]   {2’ case}24 1/2 in
[97.2 cm]   {3’ case}36 1/2 in

TOEKICK6 in
 [15.2 cm]POWER SUPPLY

4 5/8 in
 [11.7 cm]

13/16 in
 [2.0 cm]

30 in
 [76.2 cm]

[123.2 cm] {4’ case}48 1/2 in

27 1/4 in
 [69.3 cm]

30 in
 [76.2 cm]

27 1/4 in
 [69.3 cm]

18 3/16 in
 [46.3 cm]

27 11/16 in
 [70.3 cm]

14 3/16 in
 [36.0 cm]

18 7/16 in
 [46.8 cm]

20 9/16 in
 [52.2 cm]

10 in
 [25.4 cm]

14 in
 [35.6 cm]

28 1/16 in
 [71.3 cm]
INTERIOR
HEIGHT

57 3/4 in
 [146.7 cm]

CASE
HEIGHT

ELECTRICAL RACEWAYCOMPRESSOR COMPARTMENT
(AIRFLOW FRONT TO BACK)

20 1/16 in
 [51.0 cm]

VISUAL
DISPLAY

LOAD LIMIT

FRONT OF CASE

CL
[97.2 cm]   {3’ case}36 1/2 in

POWER SUPPLY

1 in
 [2.5 cm][123.2 cm] {4’ case}48 1/2 in

10 in
 [25.4 cm]

12 in
 [30.5 cm]

14 in
 [35.6 cm]

18 5/8 in
 [47.2 cm]

18 3/16 in
 [46.2 cm]

27 9/16 in
 [70.0 cm]

14 3/8 in
 [36.5 cm]

30 in
 [76.2 cm]

27 7/16 in
 [69.6 cm]

ELECTRICAL RACEWAYCOMPRESSOR COMPARTMENT
(AIRFLOW FRONT TO BACK)

38 in
 [96.5 cm]

VISUAL
DISPLAY

LOAD LIMIT

19 1/8 in
 [48.5 cm]

48 7/16 in
 [123.0 cm]
INTERIOR
HEIGHT

78 1/2 in
 [199.4 cm]

CASE
HEIGHT

TOEKICK6 in
 [15.2 cm]

27 7/16 in
 [69.6 cm]

4 5/8 in
 [11.7 cm]

30 in
 [76.2 cm]

CF 57-3/4”H x 30”D
Refrigerated 2’, 3’ & 4’
Also available in 35”D
Multi-deck Display                   

CF 78-1/2”H x 30”D
Refrigerated 3’ & 4’
Also available in 32”D
Multi-deck Display                   

PF-SC 4’



[123.2 cm] {4’ case}48 1/2 in
[184.2 cm] {6’ case}72 1/2 in

4" DEEP 1/4 SIZE DELI PANS 
(OPTIONAL)

19 1/4 in
 [48.9 cm]

18 in
 [45.7 cm]

39 1/2 in
 [100.3 cm]

59 1/16 in
 [150.0 cm]

CASE 
HEIGHT

7 13/16 in
 [19.9 cm]

18 1/4 in
 [46.3 cm]

33 in
 [83.9 cm]

42 in
 [106.7 cm]

17 in
 [43.2 cm]
INTERIOR 
HEIGHT

23 1/4 in
 [59.0 cm]

VISUAL
DISPLAY

19 1/16 in
 [48.4 cm]

LOAD LIMIT

COMPRESSOR COMPARTMENT
(AIRFLOW BACK TO FRONT)

POWER SUPPLY 15" x 15" MECHANICAL ACCESS

TOEKICK

16 in
 [40.6 cm]

12 in
 [30.5 cm]

6 in
 [15.2 cm]

17 1/2 in
 [44.5 cm]

42 in
 [106.7 cm]

2 in
 [5.1 cm]

FRONT OF CASE

CL
1 in

 [2.5 cm]

33 in
 [83.9 cm]

10 in
 [25.4 cm]

PT-SC Refrigerated 4’ & 6’
Multi-deck Display

FRONT OF CASE

CL
FRONT OF CASE

ELECTRICAL BOX

29 11/16 in
 [75.4 cm]

28 15/16 in
 [73.5 cm]

4 in
 [10.1 cm]

24 in
 [61.0 cm]

(MIN. CLEARANCE)

83 3/16 in
 [211.3 cm]

CASE
HEIGHT

50 5/8 in
 [128.6 cm]

17 7/16 in
 [44.2 cm]14 3/8 in

 [36.5 cm]

14 1/2 in
 [36.8 cm]

5 15/16 in
 [15.1 cm]

27 in
 [68.5 cm]

COMPRESSOR COMPARTMENT
(AIRFLOW FRONT TO BACK)

LOAD LIMIT

18 in
 [45.7 cm]

19 1/2 in
 [49.5 cm]

18 in
 [45.7 cm]

16 in
 [40.6 cm]

16 in
 [40.6 cm]

82 1/2 in
 [209.6 cm]

52 3/8 in
 [133.0 cm]
INTEROIR
HEIGHT

48 11/16 in
 [123.6 cm]

VISUAL
DISPLAY

[114.3 cm] {47” case}45 in 1 in
 [2.5 cm]

TOEKICK

2 in
 [5.1 cm]

9 in
 [22.8 cm]

28 15/16 in
 [73.5 cm]

POWER SUPPLYQTM-30 Refrigerated 47”
Multi-deck Display

FRONT OF CASE

CL
[144.1 cm] {4’ case}56 3/4 in
[215.7 cm] {7’ case}84 7/8 in
[249.9 cm] {8’ case}98 3/8 in

33 3/4 in
 [85.8 cm]

LOAD LIMIT

33 7/8 in
 [86.1 cm]

30 3/4 in
 [78.2 cm]

CASE
HEIGHT

19 3/4 in
 [50.1 cm]
INTERIOR
HEIGHT

23 3/8 in
 [59.4 cm]

37 5/8 in
 [95.6 cm]
OVERALL

CASE
HEIGHT

30 7/8 in
 [78.5 cm]

33 3/4 in
 [85.8 cm]

36 3/8 in
 [92.4 cm]

CNZLA Dual-Temp 4’, 7’, & 8’
Single-deck Display                  
In-line or Island Display

FRONT OF CASE

CL

33 3/4 in
 [85.8 cm]

[186.8 cm] {6’ case}73 1/2 in

LOAD LIMIT

33 7/8 in
 [86.1 cm]

36 3/8 in
 [92.4 cm]

30 7/8 in
 [78.5 cm]

33 3/4 in
 [85.8 cm]

30 3/4 in
 [78.0 cm]

CASE
HEIGHT

19 3/4 in
 [50.1 cm]
INTERIOR
HEIGHT

23 3/8 in
 [59.4 cm]

37 5/8 in
 [95.6 cm]
OVERALL

CASE
HEIGHT

CNEZLA Dual-Temp 6’
Single-deck Display
Island End Cap Display              



Dover Food Retail 
2016 Gees Mill Road Conyers, GA 30013

770-285-3264
www.hillphoenix.com
www.anthonyintl.com


